
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

122 王樂文 WONG LOK MAN 4.94 1
508 黃梓賢 WONG TSZ YIN CARSON 5.07 2
272 黃子熙 WONG TSZ HEI 5.12 3
526 袁展揚 YUEN CHIN YEUNG 5.13 4
36 方智彥 FONG CHI YIN 5.14 5

165 羅子博 LAW TSZ POK 5.21 6
202 宋思朗 SUNG SZE LONG 5.22 7
515 湯焯朗 TONG CHEUK LONG 5.22 7
149 鄺宣澤 KWONG SUEN CHAK 5.23 9
564 劉信言 OLIVER LAU 5.24 10
116 施德信 SY TAK SHUN 5.27 11
588 鄭峻林 DAYLAN CHUM 5.31 12
519 陳子雋 CHAN TSZ CHUN 5.37 13
672 黃哲 WONG CHIT 5.39 14

4 温柏凱 WAN,  KYLE 5.46 15
109 關煥然 AIDEN KWAN WOON YIN 5.49 16
528 郭澄希 KWOK CHING HEI 5.49 17
630 胡睿嘉 WOO SHELDON YUI KA 5.49 18
408 李天博 LEE TIN POK 5.5 19
673 鄧承浠 TANG MORGAN WALTERSONS 5.52 20
329 徐熙哲 TSUI HEI  CHIT 5.57 21
90 劉駿熙 LAU CHUN HEI 5.6 22
84 吳凱烽 NG HOI FUNG 5.61 23

373 陳諾彤 CHAN LOK TUNG 5.61 24
216 鄭湐錞 CAYDEN CHENG 5.76 25
61 陳宇軒 CHAN YU HIN 5.77 26

624 蔡尚衡 CHOY SHEUNG HENG 5.78 27
377 馮柏熹 FUNG PAK HEI CAYDEN 5.8 28
480 姚宏業 ETHAN YAO 5.8 29
626 張晉 CHEUNG CHUN RYAN 5.8 30
627 李漢彥 LEE HON YIN 5.82 31
561 李鉅翔 COREY LEE 5.83 32
22 盧承禧 LO SHING HEI 5.87 33

496 馮焯謙 FUNG CHEUK HIM 5.87 34
147 章穎軒 CHEUNG CARSON 5.88 35
572 張恆瑋 CHEUNG HANG WEI AYDEN 5.89 36
262 陳子林 CHAN TSZ LAM 5.94 37
678 楊逸程 YEUNG YAT CHING 5.94 38
560 李鉅宏 COLIN LEE 5.97 39
301 許濼然 HUI LAUREN 6.01 40
565 倫之光 LUN CHI KWONG 6.05 41

8 N/A MARC CHIU 6.06 42
44 何睿峰 HO YUI FUNG AARON 6.09 43

669 李俊毅 LEE CHUN NGAI RICARDO 6.09 44
512 戴品米 TAI ALFA 6.14 45
287 王浩 MATTHEW WONG 6.14 46
378 馬雋軒 MA CHUN HIN HAYDEN 6.15 47
660 古祐林 KOO YAU LAM 6.18 48
297 何敖嘉 HO NGO KA GARRICK 6.19 49
517 楊昀諾 YEUNG WAN NOK 6.22 50
47 鄺柏琛 JAYDON KWONG 6.25 51
56 李栢朗 LEE PAK LONG 6.3 52
86 彭棹楠 PANG CHEUK NAM HAYDEN 6.31 53

659 陳晉壹 CHAN CHUN YAT 6.35 54
87 許諾 HUI LOK ELVIS 6.36 55
40 梁崇曜 LEUNG SUNG YIU KADEN 6.37 56
1 陳俊熹 CHAN CHUN HEI 6.39 57

276 文樂軒 MAN LOK HIN JUSTIN 6.43 58
42 何睿朗 HO YUI LONG HORUS 6.44 59

389 李昊庭 LEE RODMAN 6.47 60
107 霍家頌 FOK KA CHUNG 6.52 61
380 李澤林 CORNELIUS LI 6.62 62
210 韓凱光 HON HOI KWONG 6.76 63

6 N/A JAG CHIU 6.84 64
414 何俊燊 HO CHUN SAN 6.85 65

男子 2011年 - 20米



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

122 王樂文 WONG LOK MAN 6.75 1
502 錢尚謙 JAYDEN CHIN 6.76 2
202 宋思朗 SUNG SZE LONG 6.81 3
116 施德信 SY TAK SHUN 6.98 4
508 黃梓賢 WONG TSZ YIN CARSON 7.07 5
109 關煥然 AIDEN KWAN WOON YIN 7.1 6
484 葉曦霖 YIP HEI LAM HAYDEN 7.1 7
528 郭澄希 KWOK CHING HEI 7.1 7
526 袁展揚 YUEN CHIN YEUNG 7.12 9
543 林昇 LAM SING AYDEN 7.14 10
165 羅子博 LAW TSZ POK 7.22 11
672 黃哲 WONG CHIT 7.23 12
36 方智彥 FONG CHI YIN 7.3 13

149 鄺宣澤 KWONG SUEN CHAK 7.34 14
564 劉信言 OLIVER LAU 7.35 15
112 陳瑞衡 CHAN ALVIN SHUI HANG 7.37 16
515 湯焯朗 TONG CHEUK LONG 7.38 17
460 周鋭橋 CHOW YUI KIU MARCUS 7.4 18
91 董樂諾 ENZO A. DONATI 7.41 19

282 鄭泓樂 CHENG ETHAN WANG LOK 7.42 20
415 馬柏文 MA PAK MAN JAYDEN 7.42 21
527 楊正淳 JASON YEUNG 7.42 22
379 施栢翹 HAYDEN SEE 7.45 23
345 N/A ELVIS CHOI 7.47 24
287 王浩 MATTHEW WONG 7.51 25
262 陳子林 CHAN TSZ LAM 7.53 26
162 陳以琛 CHAN YEE SUM ETHEN 7.55 27
430 沈卓讀 SUM CHEUK HIM 7.55 28
101 嚴文捷 YIM MAN CHIT 7.56 29
225 林柏希 LIM PAK HEI JAKE 7.56 30
424 林澤城 LAM JADON 7.57 31
519 陳子雋 CHAN TSZ CHUN 7.57 32
626 張晉 CHEUNG CHUN RYAN 7.57 33
390 梁啟明 LEUNG KAI MING 7.59 34
163 梁澔霆 LEUNG HO TING 7.64 35

4 温柏凱 WAN,  KYLE 7.67 36
500 馮俊橋 FUNG CHUN KIU 7.67 37
329 徐熙哲 Tsui Hei Chit 7.68 38
658 鍾知諾 CHUNG CHI NOK CYRUS 7.71 39

8 N/A MARC CHIU 7.72 40
591 潘文熙 WILLIAM PUN 7.72 41
57 謝熙峻 DUKE TSE 7.78 42
84 吳凱烽 NG HOI FUNG 7.8 43

398 麥皓琛 MAK HO SUM 7.8 44
630 胡睿嘉 WOO SHELDON YUI KA 7.81 45
21 羅鈞浩 LO KWAN HO 7.82 46
90 劉駿熙 LAU CHUN HEI 7.83 47

353 陳烙熹 CHAN LOK HEI COLBERT 7.83 48
560 李鉅宏 COLIN LEE 7.9 49
402 譚兆宇 TAM SIU YU 7.9 50
682 陳柏霖 CHAN PAK LAM 7.92 51
381 馮晞桓 HAYWOOD FUNG 7.93 52
478 劉冠夆 LAU KWUN FUNG VITO 7.94 53
118 陳樂天 CHAN LOK TIN 7.96 54
44 何睿峰 HO YUI FUNG AARON 7.97 55
48 張喆 CHEUNG JIT, RAFE 7.97 56

454 潘恩晴 ETHAN POON YAN CHING 7.97 57
272 黃子熙 WONG TSZ HEI 8.01 58
323 汗載恩 KHAN,MOHAMMED ZAIN 8.01 59
561 李鉅翔 COREY LEE 8.06 60
350 林子蓁 LAM TSZ TSUN 8.14 61
377 馮柏熹 FUNG PAK HEI CAYDEN 8.15 62
481 姚守業 GABRIEL YAO 8.16 63
624 蔡尚衡 CHOY SHEUNG HENG 8.27 64
146 李純熙 LEE SHUN HEI 8.33 65
214 嚴進熙 YIM CHUM HEI 8.36 66

男子2011年 - 30米 (1/2)



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

468 謝明霖 TSE MING LAM NATHAN 8.37 67
565 倫之光 LUN CHI KWONG 8.37 68
524 杜晞維 TO HEI WAI 8.39 69
196 林彥亨 LAM YIN HANG JAYLEN 8.41 70
59 吳繼然 NG GAI YIN 8.43 71

275 曾禮澤 TSANG LAI CHAK 8.44 72
320 張宇靖 CHEUNG YU CHING 8.46 73
403 曾以衡 TSANG YEE HANG 8.53 74
22 盧承禧 LO SHING HEI 8.6 75

673 鄧承浠 TANG MORGAN WALTERSONS 8.6 76
301 許濼然 HUI LAUREN 8.64 77
42 何睿朗 HO YUI LONG HORUS 8.71 78

607 曾子瑜 TSANG TSZ YU 8.71 79
297 何敖嘉 HO NGO KA GARRICK 8.74 80
82 黎珈御林 LAI KAR UE 8.94 81

332 葉䁱逸 YIP HIU YAT 8.94 82
276 文樂軒 MAN LOK HIN JUSTIN 8.96 83
380 李澤林 CORNELIUS LI 8.99 84
488 伍子澄 NG TZE CHING TIMOTHY 9.03 85
659 陳晉壹 CHAN CHUN YAT 9.09 86
291 張立仁 CHEUNG LAP YAN 9.15 87
210 韓凱光 HON HOI KWONG 9.21 88

6 N/A JAG CHIU 9.22 89
501 陸進 LUK CHUN 9.29 90
288 陳梓桓 ADRIAN CHAN TSZ WUN 9.68 91
668 麥翹晉 MAK KIU CHUN 9.77 92
681 盧柏霖 KAYDEN LUC 9.91 93
328 周俊熹 CHAU CHUN HEI ADRIAN 10.15 94
486 敖琮禧 NGO CHUNG HEI 10.19 95
182 陳樂希 CHAN LOK HEI 10.76 96
652 司徙謙 NICHOLAS ERICSON SZETO 13.8 97
152 鄭智堯 CHENG CHI YIU RYAN 13.26 98

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

122 王樂文 WONG LOK MAN 12.49 1
116 施德信 SY TAK SHUN 13.18 2
672 黃哲 WONG CHIT 13.22 3
508 黃梓賢 WONG TSZ YIN CARSON 13.25 4
526 袁展揚 YUEN CHIN YEUNG 13.52 5
202 宋思朗 SUNG SZE LONG 13.53 6
543 林昇 LAM SING AYDEN 13.61 7
484 葉曦霖 YIP HEI LAM HAYDEN 13.62 8
36 方智彥 FONG CHI YIN 13.73 9

345 N/A ELVIS CHOI 13.75 10
112 陳瑞衡 CHAN ALVIN SHUI HANG 13.76 11
509 黎浩揚 LAI HO YEUNG LUCAS 13.81 12
591 潘文熙 WILLIAM PUN 13.9 13
272 黃子熙 WONG TSZ HEI 13.91 14
305 朱亮星 CHU LEONG SING JAMIE 13.95 15
233 鄧凱傑 TANG HOI KIT 14.05 16
340 陳祉楠 CHAN TSZ NAM 14.05 17
626 張晉 CHEUNG CHUN RYAN 14.09 18
515 湯焯朗 TONG CHEUK LONG 14.14 19
64 林彥哲 LAM YIN CHIT 14.15 20

500 馮俊橋 FUNG CHUN KIU 14.15 21
69 石栢誠 SHEK PAK SHING 14.21 22

382 郭子轩 郭子轩 14.22 23
390 梁啟明 LEUNG KAI MING 14.24 24

8 N/A MARC CHIU 14.27 25
165 羅子博 LAW TSZ POK 14.29 26
396 吳卓謙 CLAYTON NG 14.33 27
344 林希信 LAM HEI SHUN 14.35 28
415 馬柏文 MA PAK MAN JAYDEN 14.35 29
149 鄺宣澤 KWONG SUEN CHAK 14.37 30
600 孔慶逸 HING HING YAT 14.38 31
101 嚴文捷 YIM MAN CHIT 14.39 32

男子 2011年 - 60米 (1/2)

男子2011年 - 30米 (2/2)



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
91 董樂諾 ENZO A. DONATI 14.45 33

150 劉健浩 LAU KIN HO 14.53 34
448 周洭祺 ANGUS CHOW 14.62 35
450 黃啟晉 MARCUS WONG 14.66 36
295 梁栢賢 HENRY RAYSMITH 14.7 37
384 王德仁 WONG TAK YAN NATHAN 14.7 38
49 曹定亨 CHO TING HANG 14.73 39
84 吳凱烽 NG HOI FUNG 14.76 40
54 黎皓博淳 LAI HO POK SHUN 14.86 41

549 王奕臻 WONG YIK CHUN OCEAN 14.9 42
402 譚兆宇 TAM SIU YU 14.91 43
103 何楚翹 HO CHO KIU CEDRIC 14.97 44
441 潘子謙 POON TSZ HIM 14.98 45
322 黃樂言 WONG LOK YIN 15.1 46
394 高喆 KO CHIT 15.11 47
468 謝明霖 TSE MING LAM NATHAN 15.11 48
519 陳子雋 CHAN TSZ CHUN 15.13 49
163 梁澔霆 LEUNG HO TING 15.3 50
481 姚守業 GABRIEL YAO 15.36 51
408 李天博 LEE TIN POK 15.42 52
595 王安德 ANDE 15.61 53
144 郭宥鳴 KWOK YAU MING 15.68 54
162 陳以琛 CHAN YEE SUM ETHEN 15.71 55
225 林柏希 LIM PAK HEI JAKE 15.73 56
658 鍾知諾 CHUNG CHI NOK CYRUS 15.74 57

7 姜東哲 KEUNG TUNG CHIT 15.78 58
155 賴浩霖 LAI HO LAM 15.82 59
617 彭梓軒 PANG TSZ HIN 15.82 60
275 曾禮澤 TSANG LAI CHAK 15.85 61
564 劉信言 OLIVER LAU 15.93 62
582 劉健樂 MARKUS LAU 15.94 63
257 何浩賢 HO HOU YIN 15.95 64
546 李善衡 LI, SEN HANG MARC 15.98 65
398 麥皓琛 MAK HO SUM 16 66
61 陳宇軒 CHAN YU HIN 16.04 67

524 杜晞維 TO HEI WAI 16.08 68
44 何睿峰 HO YUI FUNG AARON 16.24 69

593 陸焯嶸 LOK CHEUK WING 16.24 70
261 葉浚曦 YIP CHUN HEI 16.28 71
480 姚宏業 ETHAN YAO 16.3 72
14 吳浚軒 Ng Tsun Hin 16.32 73

377 馮柏熹 FUNG PAK HEI CAYDEN 16.35 74
518 陳俊霖 CHAN CHUN LAM 16.45 75
26 馮澤琛 FUNG CHAK SUM BRANDON 16.46 76

214 嚴進熙 YIM CHUM HEI 16.48 77
594 高振皓 KO CHUN HO 16.53 78
638 阮嵂然 NORRIS YUAN 16.55 79
380 李澤林 CORNELIUS LI 16.57 80
688 張知行 CHEUNG CHI HANG ADRIAN 16.58 81
478 劉冠夆 LAU KWUN FUNG VITO 16.72 82
315 陳億燊 EASON CHAN 16.81 83
512 戴品米 TAI ALFA 16.83 84
537 楊昊澄 YEUNG HO CHING 16.92 85
673 鄧承浠 TANG MORGAN WALTERSONS 16.95 86
296 古晉泇 KU CHUN KA REX 17.01 87
496 馮焯謙 FUNG CHEUK HIM 17.24 88
113 關焯穎 KWAN CHEUK WING 17.45 89
432 張予曦 CHANG YU HEI 17.47 90
473 李泛賢 LEE FAN YIN ARISTO 17.6 91
201 尤義亨 YAU YEE HANG 17.66 92

6 N/A JAG CHIU 17.8 93
373 陳諾彤 CHAN LOK TUNG 17.82 94
42 何睿朗 HO YUI LONG HORUS 17.9 95

498 陳思行 JALOB CHAN SZE HANG 17.99 96
210 韓凱光 HON HOI KWONG 18.13 97
341 黃梓珀 WONG TSZ PAK 18.4 98
374 李進謙 LI CHUN HIM 19.39 99
671 王子朗 WONG TSZ LONG 20.33 100

男子 2011年 - 60米 (2/2)



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

508 黃梓賢 WONG TSZ YIN CARSON 14.24 1
36 方智彥 FONG CHI YIN 14.42 2

526 袁展揚 YUEN CHIN YEUNG 14.89 3
272 黃子熙 WONG TSZ HEI 15.47 4
165 羅子博 LAW TSZ POK 15.69 5
149 鄺宣澤 KWONG SUEN CHAK 15.79 6
522 許康佑 HUI HONG YAU 15.8 7
509 黎浩揚 LAI HO YEUNG LUCAS 15.98 8
600 孔慶逸 HING HING YAT 16.22 9
652 司徙謙 NICHOLAS ERICSON SZETO 16.45 10
658 鍾知諾 CHUNG CHI NOK CYRUS 16.47 11
64 林彥哲 LAM YIN CHIT 16.48 12

345 N/A ELVIS CHOI 16.56 13
450 黃啟晉 MARCUS WONG 16.62 14
282 鄭泓樂 CHENG ETHAN WANG LOK 16.75 15
408 李天博 LEE TIN POK 16.77 16
396 吳卓謙 CLAYTON NG 17.24 17
519 陳子雋 CHAN TSZ CHUN 17.24 18
588 鄭峻林 DAYLAN CHUM 17.28 19
560 李鉅宏 COLIN LEE 17.43 20
591 潘文熙 WILLIAM PUN 17.46 21
673 鄧承浠 TANG MORGAN WALTERSONS 17.6 22
57 謝熙峻 DUKE TSE 17.63 23

378 馬雋軒 MA CHUN HIN HAYDEN 17.81 24
561 李鉅翔 COREY LEE 18.06 25
155 賴浩霖 LAI HO LAM 18.29 26
118 陳樂天 CHAN LOK TIN 18.71 27
377 馮柏熹 FUNG PAK HEI CAYDEN 18.94 28
660 鍾知諾 KOO YAU LAM 19.13 29
582 劉健樂 MARKUS LAU 19.28 30
26 馮澤琛 FUNG CHAK SUM BRANDON 19.82 31

381 馮晞桓 HAYWOOD FUNG 19.94 32
210 韓凱光 HON HOI KWONG 20.01 33
607 曾子瑜 TSANG TSZ YU 20.43 34

323 汗載恩 KHAN,MOHAMMED ZAIN 20.84 35

448 周洭祺 ANGUS CHOW 22.58 36

182 陳樂希 CHAN LOK HEI 22.68 37

47 鄺柏琛 JAYDON KWONG 23.74 38

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 成績 名次 備註

509 黎浩揚 LAI HO YEUNG LUCAS 1.4 1.34 1.4 1

149 鄺宣澤 KWONG SUEN CHAK 0.9 1.21 1.21 2

265 張顥霖 CHEUNG HO LAM 1.21 DQ 1.21 3

36 方智彥 FONG CHI YIN 1.14 1.18 1.18 4

116 施德信 SY TAK SHUN 1.11 1.06 1.11 5

430 沈卓讀 SUM CHEUK HIM 1.01 1.11 1.11 6

508 黃梓賢 WONG TSZ YIN CARSON 1.04 1.09 1.09 7

113 關焯穎 KWAN CHEUK WING 1.08 1.04 1.08 8

638 阮嵂然 NORRIS YUAN 0.58 1.06 1.06 9

90 劉駿熙 LAU CHUN HEI 1.01 1.05 1.05 10

103 何楚翹 HO CHO KIU CEDRIC 0.48 1.05 1.05 11

147 章穎軒 CHEUNG CARSON 1.04 0.77 1.04 12

257 何浩賢 HO HOU YIN 0.99 1.03 1.03 13

322 黃樂言 WONG LOK YIN 0.99 0.98 0.99 14

163 梁澔霆 LEUNG HO TING 0.95 0.99 0.99 15

484 葉曦霖 YIP HEI LAM HAYDEN 0.99 0.88 0.99 16

377 馮柏熹 FUNG PAK HEI CAYDEN 0.99 0.86 0.99 17

69 石栢誠 SHEK PAK SHING 0.8 0.99 0.99 18

男子2011年 - 60米跨欄 

男子 2011年 - 立定跳遠 (1/2)



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 成績 名次 備註

526 袁展揚 YUEN CHIN YEUNG 0.78 0.98 0.98 19

396 吳卓謙 CLAYTON NG 0.88 0.96 0.96 20

233 鄧凱傑 TANG HOI KIT 0.96 0.8 0.96 21

64 林彥哲 LAM YIN CHIT 0.96 0.74 0.96 22

295 梁栢賢 HENRY RAYSMITH 0.75 0.95 0.95 23

272 黃子熙 WONG TSZ HEI 0.9 0.94 0.94 24

500 馮俊橋 FUNG CHUN KIU 0.94 0.83 0.94 25

26 馮澤琛 FUNG CHAK SUM BRANDON 0.94 0.78 0.94 26

460 周鋭橋 CHOW YUI KIU MARCUS 0.93 0.85 0.93 27

408 李天博 LEE TIN POK 0.93 DQ 0.93 28

225 林柏希 LIM PAK HEI JAKE 0.9 0.92 0.92 29

468 謝明霖 TSE MING LAM NATHAN 0.92 0.82 0.92 30

481 姚守業 GABRIEL YAO 0.9 0.91 0.91 31

528 郭澄希 KWOK CHING HEI 0.76 0.91 0.91 32

144 郭宥鳴 KWOK YAU MING 0.9 0.84 0.9 33

660 古祐林 KOO YAU LAM 0.72 0.87 0.87 34

593 陸焯嶸 LOK CHEUK WING 0.81 0.86 0.86 35

478 劉冠夆 LAU KWUN FUNG VITO 0.8 0.85 0.85 36

588 鄭峻林 DAYLAN CHUM 0.84 0.85 0.85 37

118 陳樂天 CHAN LOK TIN 0.74 0.84 0.84 38

297 何敖嘉 HO NGO KA GARRICK 0.83 0.79 0.83 39

568 鍾倬丞 JACKIE ZHONG 0.71 0.83 0.83 40

582 劉健樂 MARKUS LAU 0.78 0.83 0.83 41

384 王德仁 WONG TAK YAN NATHAN 0.82 0.78 0.82 42

261 葉浚曦 YIP CHUN HEI 0.76 0.81 0.81 43

424 林澤城 LAM JADON 0.59 0.81 0.81 44

444 鄧皓宏 TANG HO WANG AIDEN 0.81 DQ 0.81 45

671 王子朗 WONG TSZ LONG 0.67 0.81 0.81 46

591 潘文熙 WILLIAM PUN 0.8 0.79 0.8 47

571 張英智 CHEUNG MAX YING JI 0.79 0.55 0.79 48

673 鄧承浠 TANG MORGAN WALTERSONS 0.58 0.79 0.79 49

624 蔡尚衡 CHOY SHEUNG HENG 0.77 0.78 0.78 50

433 甘叡雋 KAM YUI CHUN DQ 0.76 0.76 51

450 黃啟晉 MARCUS WONG 0.65 0.75 0.75 52

432 張予曦 CHANG YU HEI 0.74 0.67 0.74 53

480 姚宏業 ETHAN YAO 0.74 0.65 0.74 54

14 吳浚軒 NG TSUN HIN DQ 0.72 0.72 55

572 張恆瑋 CHEUNG HANG WEI AYDEN 0.51 0.72 0.72 56

47 鄺柏琛 JAYDON KWONG 0.45 0.71 0.71 57

659 陳晉壹 CHAN CHUN YAT 0.71 0.7 0.71 58

210 韓凱光 HON HOI KWONG 0.7 DQ 0.7 59

565 倫之光 LUN CHI KWONG 0.68 0.67 0.68 60

373 陳諾彤 CHAN LOK TUNG 0.66 0.65 0.66 61

414 何俊燊 HO CHUN SAN 0.5 0.6 0.6 62

498 陳思行 JALOB CHAN SZE HANG 0.46 0.59 0.59 63

7 姜東哲 KEUNG TUNG CHIT 0.49 0.58 0.58 64

488 伍子澄 NG TZE CHING TIMOTHY 0.47 0.57 0.57 65

46 郭彦男 KWOK YIN NAM ADRIAN 0.56 0.5 0.56 66

91 董樂諾 ENZO A. DONATI 0.53 0.43 0.53 67

男子 2011年 - 立定跳遠 (2/2)



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 成績 名次 備註

508 黃梓賢 WONG TSZ YIN CARSON 8.14 6.45 8.14 1

377 馮柏熹 FUNG PAK HEI CAYDEN 6.2 4.81 6.2 2

638 阮嵂然 NORRIS YUAN 4.56 5.98 5.98 3

4 温柏凱 WAN,  KYLE 5.89 5.81 5.89 4

69 石栢誠 SHEK PAK SHING 5.85 2.6 5.85 5

568 鍾倬丞 JACKIE ZHONG 5.72 5.07 5.72 6

564 劉信言 OLIVER LAU 5.45 5.26 5.45 7

672 黃哲 WONG CHIT 5.44 DQ 5.44 8

353 陳烙熹 CHAN LOK HEI COLBERT 5.42 4.44 5.42 9

600 孔慶逸 HING HING YAT 5.4 4.69 5.4 10

295 梁栢賢 HENRY RAYSMITH 3.15 5.38 5.38 11

502 錢尚謙 JAYDEN CHIN 5.34 3.71 5.34 12

49 曹定亨 CHO TING HANG 4.74 5.31 5.31 13

272 黃子熙 WONG TSZ HEI 5.29 4.76 5.29 14

627 李漢彥 LEE HON YIN 3.58 5.26 5.26 15

379 施栢翹 HAYDEN SEE 3.54 5.2 5.2 16

402 譚兆宇 TAM SIU YU 3.9 5.19 5.19 17

481 姚守業 GABRIEL YAO 4.55 5.17 5.17 18

384 王德仁 WONG TAK YAN NATHAN 5.15 3.51 5.15 19

682 陳柏霖 CHAN PAK LAM 4.71 5.13 5.13 20

512 戴品米 TAI ALFA 3.75 5.12 5.12 21

565 倫之光 LUN CHI KWONG 4.93 4.63 4.93 22

561 李鉅翔 COREY LEE 4.89 4.27 4.89 23

652 司徙謙 NICHOLAS ERICSON SZETO 2.39 4.82 4.82 24

430 沈卓讀 SUM CHEUK HIM 4.77 3.95 4.77 25

549 王奕臻 WONG YIK CHUN OCEAN 3.74 4.72 4.72 26

116 施德信 SY TAK SHUN 4.7 4.65 4.7 27

163 梁澔霆 LEUNG HO TING 4.7 3.95 4.7 28

560 李鉅宏 COLIN LEE 4.7 3.74 4.7 29

149 鄺宣澤 KWONG SUEN CHAK 4.06 4.68 4.68 30

54 黎皓博淳 LAI HO POK SHUN 3.77 4.65 4.65 31

36 方智彥 FONG CHI YIN 4.64 3.69 4.64 32

673 鄧承浠 TANG MORGAN WALTERSONS 4.57 3.07 4.57 33

526 袁展揚 YUEN CHIN YEUNG 4.55 2.78 4.55 34

415 馬柏文 MA PAK MAN JAYDEN 4.32 DQ 4.32 35

517 楊昀諾 YEUNG WAN NOK 4.04 4.3 4.3 36

196 林彥亨 LAM YIN HANG JAYLEN 3.35 4.27 4.27 37

210 韓凱光 HON HOI KWONG 4 4.27 4.27 38

480 姚宏業 ETHAN YAO 3.8 4.19 4.19 39

90 劉駿熙 LAU CHUN HEI 3.35 4.18 4.18 40

14 吳浚軒 NG TSUN HIN DQ 4.02 4.02 41

305 朱亮星 CHU LEONG SING JAMIE 3.62 4.01 4.01 42

450 黃啟晉 MARCUS WONG 3.04 4.01 4.01 43

433 甘叡雋 KAM YUI CHUN 4 3.25 4 44

101 嚴文捷 YIM MAN CHIT 3.92 3.73 3.92 45

424 林澤城 LAM JADON 3.92 2.82 3.92 46

408 李天博 LEE TIN POK 3.82 2.88 3.82 47

40 梁崇曜 LEUNG SUNG YIU KADEN 3.08 3.6 3.6 48

282 鄭泓樂 CHENG ETHAN WANG LOK 2.81 3.45 3.45 49

403 曾以衡 TSANG YEE HANG 3.3 2.96 3.3 50

103 何楚翹 HO CHO KIU CEDRIC 3.28 DQ 3.28 51

486 敖琮禧 NGO CHUNG HEI DQ 3.2 3.2 52

男子 2011年 - 擲豆袋 (1/2)



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 成績 名次 備註

460 周鋭橋 CHOW YUI KIU MARCUS 2.84 3.16 3.16 53

113 關焯穎 KWAN CHEUK WING 2.95 3.08 3.08 54

323 汗載恩 KHAN,MOHAMMED ZAIN 3.01 2.35 3.01 55

350 林子蓁 LAM TSZ TSUN DQ 3 3 56

378 馬雋軒 MA CHUN HIN HAYDEN 2.35 2.93 2.93 57

288 陳梓桓 ADRIAN CHAN TSZ WUN 2.91 2.39 2.91 58

678 楊逸程 YEUNG YAT CHING DQ 2.86 2.86 59

668 麥翹晉 MAK KIU CHUN 2.46 2.84 2.84 60

182 陳樂希 CHAN LOK HEI 2.47 2.82 2.82 61

582 劉健樂 MARKUS LAU 2.49 2.74 2.74 62

473 李泛賢 LEE FAN YIN ARISTO 2.73 2.52 2.73 63

414 何俊燊 HO CHUN SAN 2.67 DQ 2.67 64

257 何浩賢 HO HOU YIN 2.55 2.35 2.55 65

537 楊昊澄 YEUNG HO CHING 2.26 2.2 2.26 66

46 郭彦男 KWOK YIN NAM ADRIAN 2.19 1.89 2.19 67

1 陳俊熹 CHAN CHUN HEI 2.17 2.18 2.18 68

291 張立仁 CHEUNG LAP YAN 1.4 2.18 2.18 69

男子 2011年 - 擲豆袋 (2/2)


